A-12 RU

A-13 W

A-9 RU

A-16 W

A-16 RU

A-13 RU

A-12 W

A-2-RU

A-3-RU

A-4 RU

A-3W

A-1RU

A-14 RU

A-11W

A-15 RU

A-10 W

A-10 RU

A-15 W

A-11 RU

A-14 W

A-7 RU

A-6 RU

A-8 RU

A-5 RU

A-7 W

Sub-Regional Round

Marion County (Guin)

1) 02/13/18 7:00 PM CST
Belgreen (Russellville)

Regional Semi-Finals

Belgreen

Alabama High School Athletic Association
Boys 1A Varsity Basketball State Tournament

Home teams are in bold italic.

Regional Finals

Pickens County (Reform)

2) 02/13/18 7:00 PM CST
R.A. Hubbard (Courtland)

82-46
17) 02/16/18 4:30 PM CST

R.A. Hubbard

R.A. Hubbard

66-51

Cherokee

3) 02/13/18 7:00 PM CST
South Lamar (Millport)

64-51

South Lamar

25) 02/20/18 5:45 PM CST

70-41
18) 02/16/18 7:30 PM CST

South Lamar

State Semi-Finals

R.A. Hubbard

69-65

State Finals

Tharptown (Russellville) 58-46
4) 02/13/18 7:00 PM CST Meek
Meek (Arley) 76-54
29) 02/26/18 10:30 AM CST Georgiana
Florala 80-58
5) 02/13/18 7:00 PM CST J.F. Shields
J.F. Shields (Beatrice) 61-48
19) 02/16/18 4:30 PM CST Linden
Brantley 42-34
6) 02/13/18 7:00 PM CST Linden
Linden 62-52
26) 02/20/18 5:45 PM CST Georgiana
Marengo (Dixons Mills) 72-44
7) 02/13/18 6:00 PM CST Georgiana
Georgiana 72-59
20) 02/16/18 7:30 PM CST Georgiana
McIntosh 86-75

8) 02/13/18 7:00 PM CST
Houston County (Columbia)

Houston County

Cedar Bluff

9) 02/13/18 7:00 PM CST
Appalachian (Oneonta)

72-45

Cedar Bluff

Lindsay Lane Christian Academy (Athens)

10) 02/13/18 7:00 PM CST

Sacred Heart Catholic (Anniston)

64-57
21) 02/15/18 7:30 PM CST

Sacred Heart Catholic

Sacred Heart Catholic

74-63

Spring Garden

11) 02/13/18 7:00 PM CST
Decatur Heritage

109-67

Decatur Heritage

27) 02/19/18 8:15 PM CST

63-47
22) 02/15/18 4:30 PM CST

Decatur Heritage

Sacred Heart Catholic

60-54

31) 03/01/18 5:45 PM CST

Sacred Heart Catholic

Champion

Sacred Heart Catholic

Southeastern (Remlap) 57-39
12) 02/13/18 6:00 PM CST Skyline
Skyline (Scottsboro) 79-59
30) 02/26/18 1:30 PM CST
Winterboro (Alpine)
13) 02/13/18 7:00 PM CST Ellwood Christian
Ellwood Christian (Selma) 69-59
23) 02/15/18 7:30 PM CST Cornerstone
Notasulga 65-60
14) 02/13/18 7:00 PM CST Cornerstone
Cornerstone (Birmingham ) 69-46
28) 02/21/18 2:15 PM CST Cornerstone
Westminster-Oak Mountain (Birmingham) 71-53
15) 02/13/18 7:00 PM CST Wadley
Wadley 72-63
24) 02/15/18 4:30 PM CST Wadley
Maplesville 63-56

16) 02/13/18 7:00 PM CST
Talladega County Central

Talladega County Central

61-46

76-60

65-56 (OT: 10-1)
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Sub-Regional Round
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Home

Belgreen (Russellville)

R.A. Hubbard (Courtland)

South Lamar (Millport)

Meek (Arley)

J.F. Shields (Beatrice)

Linden (Linden)

Georgiana (Georgiana)

Houston County (Columbia)
Appalachian (Oneonta)

Sacred Heart Catholic (Anniston)
Decatur Heritage (Decatur)
Skyline (Scottsboro)

Ellwood Christian (Selma)
Cornerstone (Birmingham )
Wadley (Wadley)

Talladega County Central (Talladega)

Regional Semi-Finals

#
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Home

R.A. Hubbard (Courtland)

Meek (Arley)

Linden (Linden)

Houston County (Columbia)

Sacred Heart Catholic (Anniston)
Skyline (Scottsboro)

Cornerstone (Birmingham )
Talladega County Central (Talladega)

Regional Finals

#
25
26
27
28

Home

South Lamar (Millport)
Georgiana (Georgiana)
Decatur Heritage (Decatur)
Wadley (Wadley)

State Semi-Finals

#
29
30

Home
Georgiana (Georgiana)
Cornerstone (Birmingham )

State Finals

#
31

Home
Sacred Heart Catholic (Anniston)

Alabama High School Athletic Association

Boys 1A Varsity Basketball State Tournament

Away

Marion County (Guin)
Pickens County (Reform)
Cherokee (Cherokee)
Tharptown (Russellville)
Florala (Florala)
Brantley (Brantley)
Marengo (Dixons Mills)
McIntosh (McIntosh)
Cedar Bluff (Cedar Bluff)

Lindsay Lane Christian Academy (Athens)

Spring Garden (Spring Garden)
Southeastern (Remlap)
Winterboro (Alpine)

Notasulga (Notasulga)

Westminster-Oak Mountain (Birmingham)

Maplesville (Maplesville)

Away

Belgreen (Russellville)
South Lamar (Millport)

J.F. Shields (Beatrice)
Georgiana (Georgiana)
Cedar Bluff (Cedar Bluff)
Decatur Heritage (Decatur)
Ellwood Christian (Selma)
Wadley (Wadley)

Away

R.A. Hubbard (Courtland)
Linden (Linden)

Sacred Heart Catholic (Anniston)
Cornerstone (Birmingham )

Away
R.A. Hubbard (Courtland)
Sacred Heart Catholic (Anniston)

Away
Georgiana (Georgiana)

Date

02/13/18
02/13/18
02/13/18
02/13/18
02/13/18
02/13/18
02/13/18
02/13/18
02/13/18
02/13/18
02/13/18
02/13/18
02/13/18
02/13/18
02/13/18
02/13/18

Date

02/16/18
02/16/18
02/16/18
02/16/18
02/15/18
02/15/18
02/15/18
02/15/18

Date

02/20/18
02/20/18
02/19/18
02/21/18

Date
02/26/18
02/26/18

Date
03/01/18

Time

:00 PM CST
:00 PM CST
:00 PM CST
:00 PM CST
:00 PM CST
:00 PM CST
6:00 PM CST
7:00 PM CST
7:00 PM CST
7:00 PM CST
7:00 PM CST
6:00 PM CST
7:00 PM CST
7:00 PM CST
7:00 PM CST
7:00 PM CST

7
7
7
7
7
7

Time

4:30 PM CST
7:30 PM CST
4:30 PM CST
7:30 PM CST
7:30 PM CST
4:30 PM CST
7:30 PM CST
4:30 PM CST

Time

5:45 PM CST
5:45 PM CST
8:15 PM CST
2:15 PM CST

Time
10:30 AM CST
1:30 PM CST

Time
5:45 PM CST
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Venue

Belgreen High School Gym

R.A. Hubbard High School
Sandalwood Gymnasium

Meek High School

J. F. Shields

Linden High School Gymnasium

Robert L. Austin Gymnasium - GEORGIANA, AL

Houston County High School
Appalachian Gym

Sacred Heart Gymnasium
DHCA Gym Court 2

Skyline School

Ellwood Christian Academy
Cornerstone HS Gym

New Gym

Clarence Marble Gymnasium

Venue

Wallace State Community College
Wallace State Community College
Dothan Civic Center

Dothan Civic Center

Pete Mathews Coliseum

Pete Mathews Coliseum
Dunn-Oliver Acadome
Dunn-Oliver Acadome

Venue

Wallace State Community College
Dothan Civic Center

Pete Mathews Coliseum
Dunn-Oliver Acadome

Venue
BJCC Arena
BJCC Arena

Venue
BJCC Arena
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